Basic Type Longitudinal Type
Annual CO2 emissions:
Max. 52% reduction (SMC comparison)
9.8 kg-CO2e/year (20.6)
∗   The numerical values vary depending
on the operating conditions.
Electric Gripper for Collaborative Robots
■  Gripping force: 60 to 140 N

Robots
LEHR Series
How to Order
❶
LEHR32K2 50
❷
011A
❸ ❹
N E
❸ Robot connection cable
Nil With connector cable
(220 mm)
N Without connection cable
❶ Actuator shape
A Basic type
B Longitudinal type
❹ Manual changer
E With main plate assembly
F Without main plate assembly
The main plate assembly is required to mount the gripper to the robot. In
addition, when the main plate assembly is mounted to the robot, several
different tool models can be used with the robot.
Customers who already have a main plate assembly can select option
“F” (Without main plate assembly).
❷ Compatible robot
Refer to the “Table 1 Compatible Robot List.”
Table 1 Compatible Robot List
Identification
symbol
Robot
manufacturer
Supported
model
011
UNIVERSAL
ROBOTS
UR3(e)
UR5(e)
UR10(e)
UR16e
021
OMRON
TECHMAN
ROBOT∗1
TM5S
TM7S
TM12S
TM14S
TM25S
051 FANUC
CRX-5iA
CRX-10iA(L)
CRX-20iA
CRX-25iA
∗1   TM S series
(Only supports HW5.0 or higher)
Specifications